Chronotic Railways

Station Name Departures
Fulton 05:08 06:14 06:17 08:08 09:03 10:13 12:37 14:12 15:01
Lexington 05:23 06:36 06:40 08:27 09:20 11:09 13:19 14:37 13:17
Abbey 06:07 07:09 06:46 08:58 09:59 12:14 14:02 14:57 14:12
Griffith 06:12 07:19 06:57 09:37 10:06 12:21 14:30 15:12 15:07
Silo 07:26 07:40 07:09 09:59 10:15 13:20 15:27 15:27 15:37
Irene 07:17 07:50 07:22 10:30 10:45 19:05 16:45 22:35 l6:11
Glennwood 08:31 08:15 08:37 10:49 11:29 14:04 17:19 15:45 16:19
Newbury 08:38 09:35 09:40 11:14 12:14 14:09 17:47 16:03 16:47
Arbor 09:42 10:45 10:57 11:37 12:46 15:06 17:57 16:20 17:04
Lookout 09:43 I1:15 11:28 12:16 13:04 15:06 18:01 17:03 17:15
Osage 10:18 12:18 12:37 13:16 14:17 15:15 18:37 17:30 17:23
Nottingham 10:23 12:45 13:15 13:27 14:47 16:06 18:58 18:33 17:58
Stonewall 10:32 12:59 14:15 14:18 15:02 17:06 19:04 18:43 18:19
Tamarak 11:38 13:15 15:20 15:01 15:37 17:09 19:17 19:18 18:48
Ambherst | 1:44 13:27 15:47 15:27 16:12 17:18 19:18 19:27 19:01
Thurston 12:49 13:46 16:09 16:47 16:37 17:19 19:37 19:47 19:28
Indian 13:37 14:20 16:26 17:17 17:57 17:20 18:12 20:17 20:47
Oxford 14:17 14:39 16:47 17:49 18:28 18:20 18:23 20:58 21:14
Northfield 14:32 14:49 17:03 18:01 18:47 19:18 19:18 21:05 21:48
Stillman 15:09 I5:15 17:29 18:13 19:32 20:01 19:02 21:32 10:57
Ivy 15:14 15:24 17:47 19:14 20:17 20:09 20:14 22:13 23:45
Xavier 16:32 16:46 18:01 20:20 21:14 20:14 21:17 23:14 23:57
(it 202
Io,u‘

T
&
¢

(8

>\

| want to tvy out my new time wdchine So | am +\m§$m an
abbreviated tvrip. This timetable should help you know when

and wheve | am q0ing.

come §ind wel




